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Theory date sheet of M.Ed. 2
nd

 Semester Examinations to be held in  

December, 2014. 
 

Time of Exam.  : -   2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M. 

Centre of Exam: -   As per Building Notice and Roll No. Slip 

 

Date Full Nomenclature of Paper Paper No. Paper Code 

10.12.2014 
Philosophical & Sociological Foundations of Education-II 

 

I 15771 

12.12.2014 
Advanced Educational Psychology – II 

 

1I 15772 

15.12.2014 Methodology of Educational Research & statistics- II III 15773 

17.12.2014 

Educational Technology – II 

Teacher Education – II 

Environmental Education – II 

Value Education & Human Rights-II 

IV (i) 

IV(ii) 

IV (iii) 

IV (iv) 

15774 

15775 

15776 

15777  

19.12.2014 

Special Education-II 

Educational Administration and Management-II 

Computer Education –II 

Curriculum Development - II 

V (i) 

V (ii) 

V (iii) 

V (iv) 

15778 

15779 

15780 

15781 

22.12.2014 

Comparative Education – II 

Educational Measurement  & Evaluation –II 

Guidance & Counseling – II 

Distance Education -II 

 

VI  (i) 

VI  (ii) 

VI (iii) 

VI (iv) 

15782 

15783 

15784 

15785 

 
Note:  1.   Before answering the question paper, the candidates should ensure that  they have been supplied the   

                 correct question paper. Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the Examination. 

           2.   The pager/mobile phone is not allowed in the Examination Centre. 

           3.   The use of simple calculator is allowed.  Exchanging of calculator is not allowed. 

 

                                                          CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

 


