

## MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

(A State University established under Haryana Act No. XXV of 1975)

'A' Grade University Accredited by NAAC

## Theory date sheet of M.Ed. 2<sup>nd</sup> Semester Examinations to be held in December, 2014.

Time of Exam.: - 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M. Centre of Exam: - As per Building Notice and Roll No. Slip

Date	Full Nomenclature of Paper	Paper No.	Paper Code
10.12.2014	Philosophical & Sociological Foundations of Education-II	I	15771
12.12.2014	Advanced Educational Psychology – II	1I	15772
15.12.2014	Methodology of Educational Research & statistics- II	III	15773
17.12.2014	Educational Technology – II	IV (i)	15774
	Teacher Education – II	IV(ii)	15775
	Environmental Education – II	IV (iii)	15776
	Value Education & Human Rights-II	IV (iv)	15777
19.12.2014	Special Education-II	V (i)	15778
	Educational Administration and Management-II	V (ii)	15779
	Computer Education –II	V (iii)	15780
	Curriculum Development - II	V (iv)	15781
22.12.2014	Comparative Education – II	VI (i)	15782
	Educational Measurement & Evaluation –II	VI (ii)	15783
	Guidance & Counseling – II	VI (iii)	15784
	Distance Education -II	VI (iv)	15785

**Note:** 1. Before answering the question paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been supplied the correct question paper. Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the Examination.

2. The pager/mobile phone is not allowed in the Examination Centre.

3. The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.

**CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS**